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RECORDS LBFA INDOOR

SCOLAIRES

GARCONS :

60 6.91 WATRIN Julien DAMP 2009
200 21.99 ROUSSEAU Xavier CABW 2023
300 36.01 PLUMAT Romain OSGA 2008
400 48.89 BORLEE Kevin SPA 2005
800 1.52.31 CRESTAN Eliott SMAC 2016
1000 2.33.41 DRAUX Axel CABW 2015
1500 3.51.85 DRUEZ llyes MOHA 2025
3000 8.39.76 BOULVIN Dorian CABW 2014
60 Haies 7.72 CARMOY Thomas CRAC 2017
Hauteur 2.07 CARMOY Thomas CRAC 2017
Longueur 7.43 PEETERS Laurent RSCA 1990
Triple saut 15.04 GUELLET Yassin ESC 1991
Perche 5.16 MESTRE Domitien RFCL 1990
Poids (5 kg) 16m85 NUTTE Jean-Baptiste DS 2015
Hexathlon* 4.028 pts  GUELLET Yassin ESC 1991
Heptahlon 5269 pts SOLOT Jérémy SMAC 2004
3000 Ma 13.53.06 LEROY Benjamin MABI 1990
5000 Ma 23.25.63 COLETTE Olivier CABW 2005

4x200 clubs 1.30.98 CERCLE ATHLETIQUE DU BRABANT WALLON CABW 2023
Xavier Rousseau, Martin Courtois, Alexandre Boddewyn Dumon, Louis Lorette
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FILLES :

60
200
300
400
800
1000
1500

60 Haies

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut
Perche
Poids (3 kg)*
Poids (4 kg)

Pentathlon (poids 3kg)* 3.700 pts VAN DER MEULEN Alodie

7.37
24.14
38.77
55.03
2.09.22
2.53.80
4.28.89

8.26

1.84
6.06
12.03
3.95
18.43
12.75
12.75

OULARE Mariam
WINTQUIN Maya
WINTQUIN Maya
SCHOEMAKER Liefde
SERVAIS Catherine
VANDERELST Elise
MICHEL Ludivine

NDJIP-NYEMECK Yanla

TSHILUMBA Elodie
HENNART Sandrine
DUVIVIER Karine
LEPERE Lola
THIAM Nafy

THIAM Nafissatou
PERINI Maélle

Pentathlon (poids 4kg) 4.095 pts THIAM Nafissatou

4x200 clubs

1.42.44

RCB
SER
SER
MOHA
MALM
MOHA
MALM

RCB

DAMP
RUSTA
CABW
BBS
RFCL
RFCL
MOHA

ATH
RFCL

CERCLE ATHLETIQUE DU BRABANT WALLON CABW
Djemine Kudura, Audrey Mortant, - Chloé Philippe - Annah Mortant
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